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Equipe
Marie-Jose THILL
Colette RICHARD
Marie Paule ZIMMERMANN
Nicole MENARD
Odile NOLLE
Florence LAFFINEUR
Chantal RUAUX
Yveline BUSSENOT
Corinne SIMONNET

Francoise SEVERIN

Résultat

14.92
4.76
10.99
13.90
6.10
15.24
5.08
16.89
3.1
9.01

COMITE DE CHAMPAGNE

DAMES /4 HONNEUR
FDC - DHON4 - TOUR N°9

Pénalité

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Bonus

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total PV
111.55

108.50
96.01
94.23
90.01
87.34
85.34
85.29
77.85
63.88
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